24
JCM 110 Patch Clamps
HOW TO ORDER
1. Determine clamp size, material options and width required.
2. Order by clamp number.
For Stainless Steel Bolt(s) add (SS) to clamp number.
For ALL Stainless Steel Clamp add (AS) to clamp number.
Example: All Stainless Steel Clamp for 4” IPS PVC with 4.50 O.D. 3” with, order 110-0450-3AS.
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (IN.)
PIPE O.D.
(IN.)
CLAMP
NUMBER
E-GALV. BOLT
WIDTH
(IN.)
SS BOLT
Add (SS)
ALL STAINLESS
Add (AS)
WT. EA.
LBS.
CTN.
QTY.
1/2 .84 110-0084 3
6
SS
SS
AS
AS
.6
1.2
20
10
3/4 1.05 110-0105 3
6
SS
SS
AS
AS
.6
1.2
16
8
1 1.32 110-0132 3
6
SS
SS
AS
AS
.6
1.4
16
8
1-1/4 1.66 110-0166 3
6
SS
SS
AS
AS
.7
1.4
12
6
1-1/2 1.90 110-0190 3
6
SS